
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

June 2025 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Amory Securities LLC   
Financial Advisor $111,731.00 $0.00

24-40158-NGH $111,731.00 $0.00

Subtotal $111,731.00 $0.00

Ampleo   
Financial Advisor $32,328.29 $0.00

24-00388-NGH $32,328.29 $0.00

Subtotal $32,328.29 $0.00

Anderson, Bruce   
Creditor Comm. Aty $18,960.00 $299.98

24-40158-NGH $18,960.00 $299.98

Subtotal $18,960.00 $299.98

Buchanan, Katherine   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,916.30 $87.40

23-00400-NGH $2,916.30 $87.40

Subtotal $2,916.30 $87.40

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $265.00 $0.00

22-00114-NGH $265.00 $0.00

Subtotal $265.00 $0.00

Geile, Patrick   
Trustee Chapter 7 $625.00 $64.73

24-40179-NGH $625.00 $64.73

Subtotal $625.00 $64.73

Kurtz, Timothy   
Trustee Chapter 7 $150,947.11 $1,763.23

23-00608-NGH $807.60 $20.00

23-20121-NGH $100,000.00 $0.00

23-20121-NGH $48,000.00 $1,686.98

24-20260-NGH $628.81 $15.35

24-40328-NGH $568.79 $26.75

24-40567-NGH $941.91 $14.15

Subtotal $150,947.11 $1,763.23

O'Melveny & Myers LLP   



Creditor Comm. Aty $251,347.29 $0.00

24-40158-NGH $251,347.29 $0.00

Subtotal $251,347.29 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $1,088.00 $650.00

23-40446-NGH $1,088.00 $650.00

Subtotal $1,088.00 $650.00

Stevens - Trustee, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,987.69 $52.76

21-40514-NGH $2,987.69 $52.76

Subtotal $2,987.69 $52.76

Stevens, Kimberly   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,933.18 $47.19

24-40002-NGH $1,029.57 $13.90

24-40080-NGH $824.64 $15.30

24-40091-NGH $1,078.97 $17.99

Subtotal $2,933.18 $47.19

Grand Totals $576,128.86 $2,965.29


